No. 112

HESSCO

Apr. 25, 2005 10:24AM

13

>

Ll

A\ JMARE L

14a

I
15 Jas neted
1Q

5

Clamp Mtg. - Typical 3 places

IMPORTANT:
ORIENT CABLE CLAMP A8
SHOWN

/

13

O
/ cirout beard
G| 3 WA

LU

WILLIAMS
i SRR

[
100 1L DO, ELON, UM M1

WA T S )IDE COVER
SUBASSEMBLY VL Zill

o 1S [ [ soaLE:

ol 03.08.01  freumm:

DMUESS OTHERWRSE APECNIED, TOLERMNCE TO BE-

FRADTARL = 21/84  ad8 = 2oa
AMRE = te° oM = 10008

DD KOT SOME DRAtNG

QATERALAL:
WL N

Logic Board Mtg. - Typical 4 places

wure.  100-856-00

RevA EN01-010 5/23/01

PARTS LIST
ITEM PRRT DESGRIPTION ary.
NO. ND.
f 22444208 1LOGIC BOARD 71l Vi, 1
2 225-013-01 SERVICE INDICATOR HARNESS 1
3 225.018-10 SLIDE PAT RARNESS i
4 22502100 10G READY HARMNESS VL ZII i
5 264-G52-00 RUBBER STRIP ADHESIVE BACKED 1/8"X1/2" 4°
[ 362-620-00 SIDE COVER VL ZllI  PAINTED 1
7 362-521-01 CABLE CLAMP BAR LONG i
L] 362-621-02 CABLE CLAMP BAR  SHORT i
9 380-818-00 SIDE COVER HINGE 1
10 3B80-820-00 SIDE COVER MOUMTING PLATE WL ZM 1
11 38C-824-00 RMGE BACKUP PLATE 1
12 N03-008-00 NUT, 8-32 ELASTIC STCP 3
13 N09-500-01 6-32 NUT W/CAPTIVE LOCKWASHER 10
14 S05-008-08 SCREW, FLAT 8-32X1,2 3
14a W01-008-00 #8 FLAT WASHER 10
15 S05-006-12 SCREW §-32X34 PHILFLT HD &
152 S05-006-08 SCREW £-32X1/2 PHIL FLT HD {
16 $14-008-05 SCREW 8-32X3/8 PHIL RD HD 3
17 S1737547 #6-32 NYLON HEX STANDOFF 14"LG, ALLIED #839-2250 4
18  S62-0M3-06 MM X .5 PITCH X 6MM LONG PHIL HD MACH SCREW 2
19 WO01-004-00 #4 FLAT WASHER Stn St 2
20 W01-006-00 WASHER #6 FLAT 7
21 W08-008-00 #8 SPLIT RING LOCKWASHER ZINC 3
22 W01-010-00 #10 FLAT WASHER 7
23 23703500 1/2' Nylon Cable Clamp i
24 20610 Tinnerman Clip 8081151524 2
25 S0591016 £10-24 » 17 Phit Flat Hd Screw Z
6 WOO-01000 #10 FINISH WASHER 2
27 262-622-0G SUDER KNOB 1
28 324-01700 Switch Lens {
Consisies of 1 - Licon sw lens #224-018-00 & 1 - label # 254-110-00
- 28 22100540 Swilch 1




